
Last Name First Name Title Phone EXT Email

Badiola Stephanie NY Contractors & Excess Liability Underwriter Assistant (954) 331-3030 3030 sbadiola@gridironins.com 

Baptiste Ralph Software Engineer (954) 308-9293 9293 rjbaptiste@gridironins.com

Barry Andrew Inland Marine Underwriting Assistant (954) 308-9294 9294 abarry@gridironins.com

Benitez Kyara Underwriting Support Team Associate (954) 331-3002 3002 kbenitez@gridironins.com

Bertsch Daniel Business Intelligence Analyst (954) 308-9290 9290 dbertsch@gridironins.com

Bowles Sydney Underwriter Assistant (954) 331-3035 3035 sbowles@gridironins.com

Ceballos Christian Homeowners Junior Underwriter (954) 331-3037 3037 cceballos@gridironins.com

Christie Clayton Inland Marine Underwriting Assistant (954) 331-3029 3029 cchristie@gridironins.com

DeMent Donny Product Leader/Underwriter (954) 308-9295 9295 ddement@gridironIns.com

DeMott Dave President (954) 331-3027 3027 ddemott@gridironins.com

Drexler Brandon Underwriter Assistant (954) 308-9296 9296 bdrexler@gridironins.com

Gibbons Tyler Lead Software Engineer (954) 331-3034 3034 wgibbons@gridironins.com

Glasscock Paige Office Services Manager (954) 331-3038 3038 pglasscock@gridironins.com

Graceffo Jeff Director of Inland Marine (954) 331-3028 3028 jgraceffo@gridironins.com

Green Jason Director of Operations (954) 331-3032 3032 jgreen@gridironins.com

Guillermes Luis Property Underwriter (954) 331-3050 3050 luisg@gridironins.com

Han Xiao Actuarial & Exposure Management Analyst (954) 331-3001 3001 xhan@gridironins.com

Henderson Trevor Underwriter Assistant (954) 308-9291 9291 thenderson@gridironins.com

Hendricks Liz Contractors Underwriter Assistant (954) 308-9297 9297 lhendricks@gridironins.com

Legon Natalie Operations Team Leader (954) 331-3005 3005 nlegon@gridironins.com

Lopez Michael Property Underwriter Assistant (954) 308-9292 9292 mlopez@gridironins.com

Lussier Justin Flood Underwriter (954) 331-3039 3039 jlussier@gridironins.com

Miller Timm NY Contractors & Excess Liability Underwriter (954) 331-3033 3033 tmiller@gridironins.com

Mugge Dillon Marketing Manager (954) 331-3003 3003 dmugge@gridironins.com

Muñoz Ricardo Flood Underwriting Assistant (954) 308-9288 9288 rmunoz@gridironins.com

Ottovegio Tianna Underwriting Support Team Associate (954) 595-6668 6668 tottovegio@gridironins.com

Rich Ariana Underwriter Assistant (954) 331-3004 3004 arich@gridironins.com

Rogan Ryan Inland Marine Underwriter (954) 331-3036 3036 trrogan@gridironins.com 

Sanchez Elizabeth NY Contractors & Easy Excess Underwriter Assistant (954) 595-6667 6667 esanchez@gridironins.com

Vidal Peggy Director of Accounting (954) 331-3031 3031 pvidal@gridironins.com

Walker Justin Accounting Assistant (954) 331-4985 4985 jwalker@gridironins.com

261 N. University Drive Suite 510 Plantation, FL 33324 www.gridironins.com

OTHER CONTACTS:

Accounting/Cancellations: accounting@gridironins.com

Loss Runs: lossruns@gridironins.com

Claims: claims@gridironins.com 

Portals: pglasscock@gridironins.com

CONTACTS


